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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2019
Kruševac, 29 - 30/6/2019

Disciplina 12 Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 11 - 12 godina
30/06/2019 - 10:27 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 4:59.08 398
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:47.34 38.03 250m: 3:04.87 38.99 350m: 4:22.35 38.81

100m: 1:09.31 36.56 200m: 2:25.88 38.54 300m: 3:43.54 38.67 400m: 4:59.08 36.73

2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 5:05.19 374
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:54.19 41.07 250m: 3:13.74 39.85 350m: 4:30.52 38.06

100m: 1:13.12 39.41 200m: 2:33.89 39.70 300m: 3:52.46 38.72 400m: 5:05.19 34.67

3. MITIC, Petar 07 Sveti Nikola 5:06.07 371
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:49.11 38.32 250m: 3:07.43 39.71 350m: 4:28.52 40.79

100m: 1:10.79 37.53 200m: 2:27.72 38.61 300m: 3:47.73 40.30 400m: 5:06.07 37.55

4. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 5:06.32 370
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:51.57 39.38 250m: 3:10.92 39.81 350m: 4:29.38 39.15

100m: 1:12.19 39.05 200m: 2:31.11 39.54 300m: 3:50.23 39.31 400m: 5:06.32 36.94

5. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 5:12.09 350
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:51.34 39.89 250m: 3:11.34 40.19 350m: 4:33.10 40.98

100m: 1:11.45 37.21 200m: 2:31.15 39.81 300m: 3:52.12 40.78 400m: 5:12.09 38.99

6. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 5:14.35 343
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:52.49 39.90 250m: 3:14.22 41.13 350m: 4:36.00 40.84

100m: 1:12.59 38.46 200m: 2:33.09 40.60 300m: 3:55.16 40.94 400m: 5:14.35 38.35

7. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 5:15.28 340
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:52.43 40.16 250m: 3:14.52 41.29 350m: 4:35.98 40.75

100m: 1:12.27 38.28 200m: 2:33.23 40.80 300m: 3:55.23 40.71 400m: 5:15.28 39.30

8. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:17.38 333
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:53.14 40.32 250m: 3:17.35 41.84 350m: 4:40.32 41.01

100m: 1:12.82 38.97 200m: 2:35.51 42.37 300m: 3:59.31 41.96 400m: 5:17.38 37.06

9. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 5:21.03 322
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:55.03 40.92 250m: 3:19.02 42.68 350m: 4:42.08 42.35

100m: 1:14.11 39.05 200m: 2:36.34 41.31 300m: 3:59.73 40.71 400m: 5:21.03 38.95

10. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:21.35 321
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:57.34 41.17 250m: 3:21.02 41.43 350m: 4:43.85 41.33

100m: 1:16.17 40.56 200m: 2:39.59 42.25 300m: 4:02.52 41.50 400m: 5:21.35 37.50

11. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 5:22.09 318
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:57.17 41.41 250m: 3:19.03 40.91 350m: 4:41.81 41.16

100m: 1:15.76 40.16 200m: 2:38.12 40.95 300m: 4:00.65 41.62 400m: 5:22.09 40.28

12. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 5:23.16 315
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:57.58 41.00 250m: 3:21.66 41.92 350m: 4:44.75 41.41

100m: 1:16.58 41.03 200m: 2:39.74 42.16 300m: 4:03.34 41.68 400m: 5:23.16 38.41

13. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 5:25.50 309
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:58.81 42.37 250m: 3:22.28 40.94 350m: 4:45.90 41.19

100m: 1:16.44 40.84 200m: 2:41.34 42.53 300m: 4:04.71 42.43 400m: 5:25.50 39.60

14. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:25.51 309
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 1:59.24 42.02 250m: 3:23.14 42.19 350m: 4:47.73 42.23

100m: 1:17.22 40.88 200m: 2:40.95 41.71 300m: 4:05.50 42.36 400m: 5:25.51 37.78

15. DEJANOVIC, Bogdan 07 Velika Kikinda 5:25.66 308
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:55.73 41.18 250m: 3:21.85 43.55 350m: 4:45.93 41.86

100m: 1:14.55 39.80 200m: 2:38.30 42.57 300m: 4:04.07 42.22 400m: 5:25.66 39.73

16. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 5:29.57 297
50m: 37.65 37.65 200m: 2:43.46 1:23.80 400m: 5:29.57 1:21.18

100m: 1:19.66 42.01 300m: 4:08.39 1:24.93

17. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:29.80 297
50m: 36.57 36.57 150m: 1:59.44 41.90 250m: 3:23.76 42.56 350m: 4:49.63 42.77

100m: 1:17.54 40.97 200m: 2:41.20 41.76 300m: 4:06.86 43.10 400m: 5:29.80 40.17
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18. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 5:32.15 290
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:58.91 43.86 250m: 3:25.70 43.00 350m: 4:51.68 43.16

100m: 1:15.05 40.36 200m: 2:42.70 43.79 300m: 4:08.52 42.82 400m: 5:32.15 40.47

19. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 5:33.70 286
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 2:01.75 42.68 250m: 3:27.08 41.69 350m: 4:52.30 43.19

100m: 1:19.07 42.46 200m: 2:45.39 43.64 300m: 4:09.11 42.03 400m: 5:33.70 41.40

JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 5:33.70 286
50m: 38.48 38.48 200m: 2:46.30 1:25.15 300m: 4:11.46 43.43 400m: 5:33.70 40.01

100m: 1:21.15 42.67 250m: 3:28.03 41.73 350m: 4:53.69 42.23

21. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 5:37.97 276
50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:03.77 43.68 250m: 3:32.16 44.94 350m: 4:57.56 41.99

100m: 1:20.09 42.23 200m: 2:47.22 43.45 300m: 4:15.57 43.41 400m: 5:37.97 40.41

22. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 5:38.02 275
50m: 37.48 37.48 150m: 2:04.20 44.09 250m: 3:32.08 43.67 350m: 4:56.82 41.66

100m: 1:20.11 42.63 200m: 2:48.41 44.21 300m: 4:15.16 43.08 400m: 5:38.02 41.20

23. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 5:39.17 273
50m: 38.01 38.01 250m: 3:33.55 1:27.65 350m: 4:58.80 42.18

150m: 2:05.90 1:27.89 300m: 4:16.62 43.07 400m: 5:39.17 40.37

24. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 5:39.40 272
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 2:00.92 43.65 250m: 3:30.14 44.71 350m: 4:59.30 43.95

100m: 1:17.27 41.62 200m: 2:45.43 44.51 300m: 4:15.35 45.21 400m: 5:39.40 40.10

25. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:39.63 272
50m: 39.73 39.73 150m: 2:08.28 44.12 250m: 3:35.27 43.06 350m: 5:01.30 42.75

100m: 1:24.16 44.43 200m: 2:52.21 43.93 300m: 4:18.55 43.28 400m: 5:39.63 38.33

26. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 5:40.68 269
50m: 38.57 38.57 150m: 2:02.87 42.98 250m: 3:29.16 43.57 350m: 4:56.70 43.13

100m: 1:19.89 41.32 200m: 2:45.59 42.72 300m: 4:13.57 44.41 400m: 5:40.68 43.98

27. GABRIC, Ognjen 07 Spartak Prozivka 5:41.84 266
50m: 40.12 40.12 150m: 2:03.13 43.42 250m: 3:31.83 45.33 400m: 5:41.84 1:25.31

100m: 1:19.71 39.59 200m: 2:46.50 43.37 300m: 4:16.53 44.70

28. PETROVIC, Nikola 07 PK Arena 2015 5:43.38 263
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:05.07 44.13 250m: 3:34.92 44.81 350m: 5:02.11 42.83

100m: 1:20.94 43.55 200m: 2:50.11 45.04 300m: 4:19.28 44.36 400m: 5:43.38 41.27

29. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 5:44.03 261
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:06.95 46.08 250m: 3:36.53 43.65 350m: 5:04.21 44.92

100m: 1:20.87 44.25 200m: 2:52.88 45.93 300m: 4:19.29 42.76 400m: 5:44.03 39.82

30. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 5:44.47 260
50m: 37.74 37.74 150m: 2:08.34 46.00 250m: 3:36.53 43.23 350m: 5:05.26 43.27

100m: 1:22.34 44.60 200m: 2:53.30 44.96 300m: 4:21.99 45.46 400m: 5:44.47 39.21

31. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. April 5:44.98 259
50m: 38.97 38.97 150m: 2:08.29 44.71 250m: 3:38.17 44.66 350m: 5:04.13 41.43

100m: 1:23.58 44.61 200m: 2:53.51 45.22 300m: 4:22.70 44.53 400m: 5:44.98 40.85

32. ZDRNJA, Matija 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 5:46.08 257
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:06.53 44.56 250m: 3:36.83 45.24 350m: 5:06.25 44.28

100m: 1:21.97 44.22 200m: 2:51.59 45.06 300m: 4:21.97 45.14 400m: 5:46.08 39.83

33. NENADIC, Kosta 08 Proleter 5:46.52 256
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:03.84 43.51 250m: 3:31.66 44.04 350m: 5:01.65 44.37

100m: 1:20.33 42.48 200m: 2:47.62 43.78 300m: 4:17.28 45.62 400m: 5:46.52 44.87

34. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 5:48.08 252
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:08.34 44.31 250m: 3:37.94 44.56 350m: 5:05.83 43.53

100m: 1:24.03 44.02 200m: 2:53.38 45.04 300m: 4:22.30 44.36 400m: 5:48.08 42.25

35. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 PK Vracar 5:48.53 251
50m: 40.89 40.89 150m: 2:11.62 45.86 250m: 3:40.35 43.67 350m: 5:07.36 42.44

100m: 1:25.76 44.87 200m: 2:56.68 45.06 300m: 4:24.92 44.57 400m: 5:48.53 41.17
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36. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 5:49.28 250
50m: 38.08 38.08 150m: 2:05.99 44.96 250m: 3:36.44 45.55 350m: 5:06.26 43.98

100m: 1:21.03 42.95 200m: 2:50.89 44.90 300m: 4:22.28 45.84 400m: 5:49.28 43.02

37. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 5:51.52 245
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:07.75 45.72 250m: 3:37.35 45.70 350m: 5:07.30 45.30

100m: 1:22.03 42.68 200m: 2:51.65 43.90 300m: 4:22.00 44.65 400m: 5:51.52 44.22

38. BRKIC, Nemanja 08 Vojvodina 5:52.63 243
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:11.08 46.59 250m: 3:43.64 45.88 350m: 5:12.14 43.65

100m: 1:24.49 45.82 200m: 2:57.76 46.68 300m: 4:28.49 44.85 400m: 5:52.63 40.49

39. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 5:52.69 242
50m: 38.96 38.96 150m: 2:08.46 45.04 250m: 3:38.77 45.42 350m: 5:10.74 45.70

100m: 1:23.42 44.46 200m: 2:53.35 44.89 300m: 4:25.04 46.27 400m: 5:52.69 41.95

40. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 5:54.12 240
50m: 40.95 40.95 150m: 2:11.65 45.36 250m: 3:43.37 47.14 350m: 5:14.09 46.17

100m: 1:26.29 45.34 200m: 2:56.23 44.58 300m: 4:27.92 44.55 400m: 5:54.12 40.03

41. GAKOVIC, Stefan 08 Barakuda 5:54.81 238
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:12.95 46.84 350m: 5:14.88 1:28.64

100m: 1:26.11 46.19 250m: 3:46.24 1:33.29 400m: 5:54.81 39.93

42. INJAC, Strahinja 07 PK Arena 2015 5:54.83 238
50m: 38.51 38.51 150m: 2:09.55 45.99 250m: 3:41.97 46.02 350m: 5:12.21 44.32

100m: 1:23.56 45.05 200m: 2:55.95 46.40 300m: 4:27.89 45.92 400m: 5:54.83 42.62

43. PRIJIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:56.76 234
50m: 38.97 38.97 150m: 2:09.72 45.42 250m: 3:42.36 45.83 400m: 5:56.76 43.05

100m: 1:24.30 45.33 200m: 2:56.53 46.81 350m: 5:13.71 1:31.35

44. BOGOVIC, Andrej 07 Vojvodina 5:57.36 233
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:11.12 47.52 250m: 3:44.31 46.98 350m: 5:16.09 46.02

100m: 1:23.60 45.70 200m: 2:57.33 46.21 300m: 4:30.07 45.76 400m: 5:57.36 41.27

45. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 5:57.49 233
50m: 37.52 37.52 150m: 2:08.38 46.48 250m: 3:41.97 47.16 350m: 5:14.77 46.19

100m: 1:21.90 44.38 200m: 2:54.81 46.43 300m: 4:28.58 46.61 400m: 5:57.49 42.72

46. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 5:58.01 232
50m: 40.47 40.47 150m: 2:12.16 46.14 250m: 3:44.47 46.36 350m: 5:16.05 45.67

100m: 1:26.02 45.55 200m: 2:58.11 45.95 300m: 4:30.38 45.91 400m: 5:58.01 41.96

47. MIHIC, Vukasin 07 11. April 5:58.70 230
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:12.42 46.77 250m: 3:45.76 46.48 350m: 5:18.13 45.29

100m: 1:25.65 46.45 200m: 2:59.28 46.86 300m: 4:32.84 47.08 400m: 5:58.70 40.57

48. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Usce 6:02.21 224
50m: 41.30 41.30 150m: 2:16.93 47.82 400m: 6:02.21 39.14

100m: 1:29.11 47.81 250m: 5:23.07 3:06.14

49. RADOVIC, Danilo 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:04.05 220
50m: 38.85 38.85 150m: 2:13.21 48.00 250m: 3:48.09 46.92 350m: 5:22.28 46.30

100m: 1:25.21 46.36 200m: 3:01.17 47.96 300m: 4:35.98 47.89 400m: 6:04.05 41.77

50. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:04.88 219
50m: 40.39 40.39 150m: 2:13.48 46.61 250m: 3:47.85 47.01 350m: 5:21.58 49.27

100m: 1:26.87 46.48 200m: 3:00.84 47.36 300m: 4:32.31 44.46 400m: 6:04.88 43.30

51. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 6:07.21 215
50m: 40.64 40.64 150m: 2:14.74 47.41 250m: 3:48.58 47.17 350m: 5:22.93 47.47

100m: 1:27.33 46.69 200m: 3:01.41 46.67 300m: 4:35.46 46.88 400m: 6:07.21 44.28

52. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 6:08.90 212
50m: 41.99 41.99 150m: 2:17.41 47.83 250m: 3:52.42 48.04 350m: 5:24.88 46.14

100m: 1:29.58 47.59 200m: 3:04.38 46.97 300m: 4:38.74 46.32 400m: 6:08.90 44.02

53. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 6:09.72 210
50m: 39.99 39.99 150m: 2:15.34 48.36 250m: 3:51.75 49.02 350m: 5:26.96 46.87

100m: 1:26.98 46.99 200m: 3:02.73 47.39 300m: 4:40.09 48.34 400m: 6:09.72 42.76
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54. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:11.34 208
50m: 40.84 40.84 250m: 3:50.71 1:35.15 400m: 6:11.34 42.83

150m: 2:15.56 1:34.72 350m: 5:28.51 1:37.80

55. KUBIK, Zoran 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 6:12.73 205
50m: 39.25 39.25 150m: 2:15.80 48.41 250m: 3:54.37 49.40 350m: 5:30.79 48.24

100m: 1:27.39 48.14 200m: 3:04.97 49.17 300m: 4:42.55 48.18 400m: 6:12.73 41.94

56. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 6:14.97 202
50m: 41.18 41.18 150m: 2:17.37 48.28 250m: 3:54.86 49.26 350m: 5:29.56 46.71

100m: 1:29.09 47.91 200m: 3:05.60 48.23 300m: 4:42.85 47.99 400m: 6:14.97 45.41

57. SLJIVIC, Ognjen 08 Pirat 6:17.78 197
50m: 40.55 40.55 150m: 2:14.97 47.87 250m: 3:53.20 49.62 350m: 5:31.85 49.90

100m: 1:27.10 46.55 200m: 3:03.58 48.61 300m: 4:41.95 48.75 400m: 6:17.78 45.93

58. DRAGANJAC, Damir 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:20.05 194
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:18.20 50.27 250m: 3:58.81 50.19 350m: 5:36.22 47.78

100m: 1:27.93 48.01 200m: 3:08.62 50.42 300m: 4:48.44 49.63 400m: 6:20.05 43.83

59. NOVAKOVIC, Vuk 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:21.78 191
50m: 43.53 43.53 150m: 2:22.84 51.33 250m: 4:01.43 48.35 350m: 5:35.99 44.62

100m: 1:31.51 47.98 200m: 3:13.08 50.24 300m: 4:51.37 49.94 400m: 6:21.78 45.79

60. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:22.07 191
50m: 43.13 43.13 150m: 2:23.90 50.28 250m: 4:02.41 49.88 350m: 5:37.76 46.82

100m: 1:33.62 50.49 200m: 3:12.53 48.63 300m: 4:50.94 48.53 400m: 6:22.07 44.31

61. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 6:22.63 190
50m: 41.71 41.71 150m: 2:20.23 48.54 250m: 3:59.40 50.87 350m: 5:36.74 49.40

100m: 1:31.69 49.98 200m: 3:08.53 48.30 300m: 4:47.34 47.94 400m: 6:22.63 45.89

62. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 6:27.50 183
50m: 43.36 43.36 150m: 2:23.19 50.35 250m: 4:04.42 51.15 350m: 5:43.02 47.54

100m: 1:32.84 49.48 200m: 3:13.27 50.08 300m: 4:55.48 51.06 400m: 6:27.50 44.48

63. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 PK Arena 2015 6:28.41 181
50m: 44.21 44.21 150m: 2:24.36 50.53 250m: 4:05.39 50.99 350m: 5:43.89 49.18

100m: 1:33.83 49.62 200m: 3:14.40 50.04 300m: 4:54.71 49.32 400m: 6:28.41 44.52

64. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 6:28.65 181
100m: 1:29.97 1:29.97 200m: 3:11.75 51.10 400m: 6:28.65 1:35.28
150m: 2:20.65 50.68 300m: 4:53.37 1:41.62

65. EREMIC, Milos 07 Proleter 6:28.95 181
50m: 41.18 41.18 150m: 2:21.60 50.62 300m: 4:54.48 50.64 400m: 6:28.95 46.26

100m: 1:30.98 49.80 250m: 4:03.84 1:42.24 350m: 5:42.69 48.21

66. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 6:31.88 177
50m: 40.61 40.61 150m: 2:21.53 50.77 300m: 4:54.55 1:41.41 400m: 6:31.88 47.56

100m: 1:30.76 50.15 200m: 3:13.14 51.61 350m: 5:44.32 49.77

67. PETROVIC, Petar 08 Proleter 6:33.26 175
50m: 43.72 43.72 150m: 2:23.75 50.36 250m: 4:04.84 50.18 350m: 5:44.70 48.41

100m: 1:33.39 49.67 200m: 3:14.66 50.91 300m: 4:56.29 51.45 400m: 6:33.26 48.56

68. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 6:37.27 169
50m: 41.78 41.78 150m: 2:26.46 53.18 250m: 4:11.08 52.34 350m: 5:50.49 47.84

100m: 1:33.28 51.50 200m: 3:18.74 52.28 300m: 5:02.65 51.57 400m: 6:37.27 46.78

69. VUKAS, Ilija 07 Vojvodina 6:38.98 167
50m: 42.28 42.28 150m: 2:26.21 53.41 250m: 4:12.97 53.35 350m: 5:56.20 50.52

100m: 1:32.80 50.52 200m: 3:19.62 53.41 300m: 5:05.68 52.71 400m: 6:38.98 42.78

70. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 6:43.60 162
50m: 46.15 46.15 150m: 2:30.03 51.54 250m: 4:13.72 52.17 350m: 5:57.85 51.27

100m: 1:38.49 52.34 200m: 3:21.55 51.52 300m: 5:06.58 52.86 400m: 6:43.60 45.75

71. STOJILJKOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 7:08.43 135
50m: 45.62 45.62 150m: 2:35.67 55.50 250m: 4:28.80 56.75 400m: 7:08.43 1:44.80

100m: 1:40.17 54.55 200m: 3:32.05 56.38 300m: 5:23.63 54.83
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2019
Kruševac, 29 - 30/6/2019

Disciplina 12, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

72. NENADIC, Aleksa 08 11. April 7:47.63 104
50m: 46.28 46.28 150m: 2:45.15 1:00.81 250m: 4:47.03 1:02.39 350m: 6:49.69 1:01.24

100m: 1:44.34 58.06 200m: 3:44.64 59.49 300m: 5:48.45 1:01.42 400m: 7:47.63 57.94

bolestan LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April


